
Eläinpuistokisat 
Ähtärin urheilukenttä 
31.7.2016 

TULOKSET 

P9 60 m 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Aleksi Honkola                          KuortKu             10,26 
  2. Väinö Toivola                           TöysVe              10,78 

P9 1000 m 

  1. Saku Ylinen                             SeinäjSU          4.01,52 

P9 Pituus 

  1. Aleksi Honkola                          KuortKu              3,29          
          3,29     X  3,28  3,22  3,28     ­ 
                                            
  2. Saku Ylinen                             SeinäjSU             3,29          
          3,19  3,29  3,23  3,28  3,17     ­ 
                                            
  3. Väinö Toivola                           TöysVe               2,99          
          2,90  2,93  2,16  2,76  2,99  2,80 
                                            

P11 60 m 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Rasmus Rautio                           ÄhtU                 9,73 
  2. Otto Hautanen                           PylkönmY             9,74 

P11 1000 m 

  1. Otto Hautanen                           PylkönmY          3.49,08 
  2. Miiko Lampinen                          TeuvRi            3.55,70 

P11 Kuula 

  1. Tiitus Salminen                         ÄhtU                 8,04 
           8,04 
  2. Elias Mäkinen                           ÄhtU                 7,49 
           7,49 
  3. Otto Hautanen                           PylkönmY             7,42 
           7,42 

P13 60 m 

                     Tuuli: ­1,7 

  1. Aukusti Jaskari                         SeinäjSU             8,46 



  2. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU                 8,64 
  3. Teppo Tuuri                             LapVi                9,23 

P13 Korkeus 

  1. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU                  148 
        
        
  2. Aukusti Jaskari                         SeinäjSU              125 
        
        

P13 Kuula 

  1. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU                10,69 
          10,69 

P13 Keihäs 

  1. Teppo Tuuri                             LapVi               28,12 
              X      X      X  26,24  27,46  28,12 
  2. Aukusti Jaskari                         SeinäjSU            25,12 
          24,76  22,34  25,09  25,12  23,65  24,24 

P15 100 m aj 

                     Tuuli: ­2,0 

  1. Ville Toivonen                          ÄhtU                15,47 

P15 Korkeus 

  1. Eemeli Toivola                          TöysVe                160 
        
        

P15 Seiväs 

  1. Iiro Suutarinen                         ÄhtU                  430 
        
        
  2. Ville Toivonen                          ÄhtU                  325 
        
         
  3. Pyry Suutarinen                         ÄhtU                  315 
        
        
  4. Juho Järvinen                           KarstKi               305 
        
        
  5. Juho Alasaari                           LaihLu                295 
        
        
  6. Ville Muhonen                           ÄhtU                  270 
        
        
  7. Eetu Ahonen                             JämsI                 250 
        
        



P15 Keihäs 

  1. Juho Järvinen                           KarstKi             55,65 
          53,39  53,12  55,28  53,15      X  55,65 
  2. Ville Toivonen                          ÄhtU                46,38 
          46,38  46,36      X  43,59      X  41,28 
  3. Oskari Leppäaho                         AlajA               43,16 
              X  43,16      X  42,65  39,78  42,17 
  4. Santeri Suutala                         LapVi               43,14 
          41,29  41,96  40,81  43,14  42,32      ­ 
  5. Ville Muhonen                           ÄhtU                43,12 
          40,03  43,12      ­      ­      ­      ­ 
  6. Eetu Ahonen                             JämsI               29,70 
              X      X  29,10  29,70      X      ­ 

T9 60 m 

  1. Iida Sironen                            PylkönmY             9,91 
  2. Katariina Leppäaho                      AlajA               10,25 
  3. Viivi­Leena Kari                        VetU                10,37 
  4. Selina Hirvilampi                       ÄhtU                10,53 
  5. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU                10,62 
  6. Julia Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY            10,71 
  7. Alisa Takamaa                           LapVi               11,10 
  8. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU                11,38 
  9. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                11,43 
 10. Janika Långsjö                          LapVi               12,53 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Julia Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY            10,71 
  2. Alisa Takamaa                           LapVi               11,10 
  3. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU                11,38 
  4. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                11,43 
  5. Janika Långsjö                          LapVi               12,53 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Iida Sironen                            PylkönmY             9,91 
  2. Katariina Leppäaho                      AlajA               10,25 
  3. Viivi­Leena Kari                        VetU                10,37 
  4. Selina Hirvilampi                       ÄhtU                10,53 
  5. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU                10,62 

T9 1000 m 

  1. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU              4.08,15 
  2. Iida Sironen                            PylkönmY          4.13,22 
  3. Selina Hirvilampi                       ÄhtU              4.13,68 
  4. Julia Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY          4.26,60 
  5. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU              4.28,68 
  6. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU              4.52,19 

T9 Pituus 

  1. Iida Sironen                            PylkönmY             3,51          
             X     X  3,48  3,51  3,42     X 
                                            



  2. Viivi­Leena Kari                        VetU                 3,50          
          3,50  3,42  3,36  3,31  3,23     X 
                                            
  3. Julia Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY             3,46          
          3,44  3,42  3,33  3,46  3,38  3,35 
                                            
  4. Katariina Leppäaho                      AlajA                3,45          
          3,43  3,35  3,32  3,45  3,41  3,43 
                                            
  5. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU                 3,15          
          2,89  2,60  2,71  3,15  3,03  2,96 
                                            
  6. Selina Hirvilampi                       ÄhtU                 3,00          
          2,96  2,96  2,93     X  3,00  2,93 
                                            
  7. Alisa Takamaa                           LapVi                2,97          
          2,80  2,64  2,97  2,96  2,89  2,95 
                                            
  8. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU                 2,81          
          2,75  2,73  2,71  2,81  2,72  2,81 
                                            
  9. Janika Långsjö                          LapVi                2,73          
          2,71  2,62  2,71  2,72  2,73  2,62 
                                            
 10. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                 2,66          
          2,66  2,41  2,37  2,43  2,59  2,57 
                                            
 11. Alisa Koskinen                          ÄhtU                 2,43          
          2,43  2,26  2,35  1,99  2,11  2,43 
                                            

T11 60 m 

  1. Netta Kallio                            PylkönmY             9,26 
  2. Saana Lappalainen                       SeinäjSU             9,53 
  3. Sanja Mäenpää                           IlmajKi              9,59 
  4. Sofia Mattila                           LapVi                9,86 
  5. Siiri Ylinen                            SeinäjSU             9,92 
  6. Oona Anttila                            VetU                10,00 
  7. Emmi Väänänen                           ÄhtU                10,01 
  8. Ella Kankaanpää                         ÄhtU                10,24 
  9. Nea Laine                               PylkönmY            10,30 
 10. Anni Takamaa                            LapVi               10,33 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Sofia Mattila                           LapVi                9,86 
  2. Oona Anttila                            VetU                10,00 
  3. Ella Kankaanpää                         ÄhtU                10,24 
  4. Nea Laine                               PylkönmY            10,30 
  5. Anni Takamaa                            LapVi               10,33 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Netta Kallio                            PylkönmY             9,26 
  2. Saana Lappalainen                       SeinäjSU             9,53 
  3. Sanja Mäenpää                           IlmajKi              9,59 
  4. Siiri Ylinen                            SeinäjSU             9,92 
  5. Emmi Väänänen                           ÄhtU                10,01 



T11 1000 m 

  1. Anni Takamaa                            LapVi             3.46,65 
  2. Sofia Mattila                           LapVi             3.58,05 
  3. Siiri Mäenpää                           AlavU             4.03,07 

T11 Korkeus 

  1. Sanja Mäenpää                           IlmajKi               115 
        
        
  2. Anni Takamaa                            LapVi                 110 
        
        
  3. Emmi Väänänen                           ÄhtU                  110 
        
        
  4. Nea Laine                               PylkönmY              105 
        
         
  5. Siiri Ylinen                            SeinäjSU              105 
        
        
  6. Ella Kankaanpää                         ÄhtU                  100 
        
        

T13 60 m 

  1. Aada Mikkilä                            SeinäjSU             8,55 
  2. Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi               8,65 
  3. Saana Takala                            SeinäjSU             8,93 
  4. Emilia Kivelä                           ÄhtU                 9,14 
  5. Riikka Savolainen                       JyväskKU             9,17 
  6. Jenni Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY             9,20 
  7. Johanna Tukeva                          JalasjJa             9,38 
  8. Johanna Nieminen                        JyväskKU             9,94 
  9. Riikka Sorri                            PylkönmY             9,98 
 10. Viivi Mäenpää                           AlavU               10,08 
 11. Emilia Malinen                          PylkönmY            10,17 

Erä 1                Tuuli: ­3,3 

  1. Johanna Tukeva                          JalasjJa             9,38 
  2. Johanna Nieminen                        JyväskKU             9,94 
  3. Riikka Sorri                            PylkönmY             9,98 
  4. Viivi Mäenpää                           AlavU               10,08 
  5. Emilia Malinen                          PylkönmY            10,17 

Erä 2                Tuuli: ­1,6 

  1. Aada Mikkilä                            SeinäjSU             8,55 
  2. Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi               8,65 
  3. Saana Takala                            SeinäjSU             8,93 
  4. Emilia Kivelä                           ÄhtU                 9,14 
  5. Riikka Savolainen                       JyväskKU             9,17 
  6. Jenni Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY             9,20 

T13 200 m 



  1. Aada Mikkilä                            SeinäjSU            27,21 
  2. Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi              28,27 
  3. Saana Takala                            SeinäjSU            29,23 
  4. Jenni Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY            29,55 
  5. Riikka Savolainen                       JyväskKU            30,39 
  6. Saana Lappalainen                       SeinäjSU            30,89 
  7. Johanna Tukeva                          JalasjJa            31,62 
  8. Riikka Sorri                            PylkönmY            33,35 
  9. Johanna Nieminen                        JyväskKU            33,71 
 10. Viivi Mäenpää                           AlavU               33,73 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,2 

  1. Riikka Savolainen                       JyväskKU            30,39 
  2. Saana Lappalainen                       SeinäjSU            30,89 
  3. Riikka Sorri                            PylkönmY            33,35 
  4. Johanna Nieminen                        JyväskKU            33,71 
  5. Viivi Mäenpää                           AlavU               33,73 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,2 

  1. Aada Mikkilä                            SeinäjSU            27,21 
  2. Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi              28,27 
  3. Saana Takala                            SeinäjSU            29,23 
  4. Jenni Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY            29,55 
  5. Johanna Tukeva                          JalasjJa            31,62 

T13 Pituus 

  1. Aada Mikkilä                            SeinäjSU             4,93          
          2,75  4,12  4,57  4,73  4,93     ­ 
                                            
  2. Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi               4,86          
          4,64  4,85  4,86  4,83     ­  4,37 
                                            
  3. Riikka Savolainen                       JyväskKU             4,65          
             X     X  4,65  0,49  4,43     ­ 
                                            
  4. Jenni Kiminkinen                        PylkönmY             4,37          
          4,24  4,37  4,21  4,19  4,20     ­ 
                                            
  5. Saana Takala                            SeinäjSU             4,35          
          4,35     X     X     X  4,23     ­ 
                                            
  6. Johanna Nieminen                        JyväskKU             4,12          
             X  4,12     X  2,80  2,63     ­ 
                                            
  7. Riikka Sorri                            PylkönmY             4,08          
          3,72  4,02  3,90  4,05  4,08  4,05 
                                            
  8. Viivi Raatikainen                       ViitVie              3,98          
          3,85  3,98  3,92     X  3,96     ­ 
                                            
  9. Johanna Tukeva                          JalasjJa             3,75          
          3,62  3,75  3,67 
                          
 10. Netta Kallio                            PylkönmY             3,73          
          3,73  3,69  3,60 
                          



 11. Viivi Mäenpää                           AlavU                3,73          
          3,73     X  3,64 
                          
 12. Emilia Malinen                          PylkönmY             3,63          
          3,63  3,43     X 
                          
 13. Henna Koivula                           TöysVe               3,55          
          2,97  3,55  3,51 
                          
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 
     Viivi Lehtinen                          VaasVa               5,35          
             X  5,35     X  5,10  5,19     ­ 
                                            

T13 Keihäs 

  1. Viivi Raatikainen                       ViitVie             40,65 
          39,12      X  40,24  40,65      X      X 
  2. Emilia Väistö                           SeinäjSU            31,45 
          29,05  29,60  31,45      X      X  30,08 
  3. Aada Mikkilä                            SeinäjSU            31,03 
          28,21  26,34      X  27,63      X  31,03 
  4. Saga Kurunmäki                          LehtimJy            27,17 
          26,39  27,17  27,13  24,00  25,87  23,55 
  5. Henna Koivula                           TöysVe              26,59 
          25,00  26,59  26,12  25,87  26,44      X 
  6. Riikka Savolainen                       JyväskKU            24,15 
              X  24,15  22,97      X  20,82  20,79 
     Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi                DNS 
        

T15 100 m 

                     Tuuli: ­2,8 

  1. Viivi Lehtinen                          VaasVa              12,68 
  2. Minttu­Maaria Alanen                    VaasVa              12,89 
  3. Neea Puskala                            ÄhtU                12,92 
  4. Nella Tuuri                             LapVi               14,24 
  5. Johanna Kulmala                         PylkönmY            14,67 
  6. Siiri Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                14,74 

T15 800 m 

  1. Kristiina Lakso                         LaihLu            2.33,40 
  2. Elsi Hyvösaho                           ÄhtU              2.34,16 
  3. Sara Leppäsalmi                         MultJy            2.36,54


